YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1933 GB Adults, 1069 French Adults,
2187 German Adults, 1008 Danish Adults, 1004
Swedish Adults, 991 Finnish Adults, 835 Norwegian
Adults

Fieldwork: 28th April- 6th May 2014

Weighted Sample

The European elections are held under a
proportional voting system which gives smaller
parties a better chance of winning seats than in
general elections.

If there were an election to the European Parliament
held tomorrow, which party would you vote for?

Conservative

Labour

Liberal Democrat

UK Independence Party (UKIP)

Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru
Green

British National Party (BNP)

Some other party

European Elections Non Voters

Would not vote
Don’t know

You

What the world thinks

GB France Germany Denmark
Total Total Total Total
1933 1069 2187 1008

% % % %

23 Lutte Ouvriére 4 Cbu/CsuU 39 Socialdemokraterne 21

25 NPA (Nouveau Parti Anticapitaliste) 3 SPD 25 Radikale Venstre 6

9 Front de gauche 10 Biindnis 90/Die Griinen 10 Det Konservative Folkeparti 5

31 Parti socialiste 18 FDP 4 Socialistisk Folkeparti 6

3 Europe Ecologie — Les Verts 7 Die Linke 9 Liberal Alliance 4
8 Europe citoyenne (C. Lepage) 1 Piratenpartei 2 Folkebeveegelsen mod EU 11
1 UDI — MoDem 8 Alternative fur Deutschland 6 Dansk Folkeparti 25
2 UMP 21 Some other party 5 Venstre 21
Debout la République (N. Dypont- 2 Some other party 1
Aignan)

Force Vie (C. Boutin) 0

Front National 24

Un autre parti 2

European Elections Non Voters European Elections Non Voters European Elections Non Voters

8 Would not vote 12 Would not vote 0 Would not vote 6
15 Don’t know 14 Don’t know 2 Don’t know 26
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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1933 GB Adults, 1069 French Adults,
2187 German Adults, 1008 Danish Adults, 1004
Swedish Adults, 991 Finnish Adults, 835 Norwegian
Adults

Fieldwork: 28th April- 6th May 2014

GB Sweden Finland Norway
Total Total Total Total
Weighted Sample| 1933 1004 991 835
% % % %
The European elections are held under a
proportional voting system which gives smaller
parties a better chance of winning seats than in
general elections.
If there were an election to the European Parliament
held tomorrow, which party would you vote for?
Conservative 23 Moderaterna 19 Keskusta 13 n/a
Labour 25 Centerpartiet 3 Kokoomus 23 n/a
Liberal Democrat 9 Folkpartiet 8 SDP, Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue 12 n/a
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 31 Kristdemokraterna 4 Vasemmistoliitto 9 n/a
Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru 3 Miljopartiet 11 Vihreé liitto 11 n/a
Green 8 Socialdemokraterna 28 Kristillisdemokraatit 4 n/a
British National Party (BNP) 1 Vansterpartiet 8 Ruotsalaln_en kansanpuolue — 3
Suomen ruotsalainen kansanpuolue
Some other party 2 Sverigedemokraterna 10 Perussuomalaiset 23

Piratpartiet Some other party 3

3
Feministiskt Initiativ 4
Some other party 1

European Elections

Non Voters
Would not vote 8 Would not vote 6 Would not vote 10 n/a
Don'tknow 15 Don’t know 17 Don’t know 19 n/a

European Elections Non Voters European Elections Non Voters

2 © 2014 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.com



Fieldwork: 28th April- 6th May 2014

Weighted Sample

And, on a scale of 0 to 10 with 10 meaning definitely
would vote and 0 meaning would not vote, how likely
are you to vote at the next European election?

0 — definitely will not vote

©ooO~NOOUTDWNRE

10 — definitely will vote
Don’t know

Do you approve or disapprove of the Government’s
record to date?
Approve
Disapprove
Don’t know

If you had to choose, which one of the following
BEST describes the way you think of yourself?
British
English
Scottish

Welsh

European

Irish
Northern Irish
Ulster

Other answer [For all open answers please see Tabl]

None of these
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

GB France Germany Denmark
Total Total Total Total
1933 1069 2187 1008

% % % %

6 0 — Je n'irais certainement pas voter 12 Yes, definately 49 0 — definitely will not vote 4
2 1 2 Yes, probably 18 1 2
3 2 3 No, not sure 14 2 1
3 3 2 No, not going to choose 18 3 3
2 4 2 No, I am not eligible to vote 1 4 1
9 5 8 5 7
5 6 3 6 3
7 7 6 7 6
8 8 7 8 9
6 9 7 9 8

48 10 - J'irais certainement voter 43 10 — definitely will vote 55

n/a Don’t know 4 Don’t know 3

30 12 27 19

52 73 61 68

17 15 12 13

50 French 50 German 63 Danish 71

32 Town/ City Citizen 17 European 15 European 12

World Citizen 11 North German 4 Scandinavian 11
3 European Citizen 6 East German 4 Other answer 4
2 Regional Citizen 4 South German 6 None of these 1
1 Department Citizen 3 West German 3 Don’'t know 2
0 French Citizen of foreign origin 2 Other 3
0 Other 1 None of these 1
2 None of these 5 Don’t know 1
1 Don't know 4
3
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Weighted Sample

And, on a scale of 0 to 10 with 10 meaning definitely
would vote and 0 meaning would not vote, how likely
are you to vote at the next European election?

0 — definitely will not vote
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10 — definitely will vote
Don’t know

Do you approve or disapprove of the Government’s
record to date?
Approve
Disapprove
Don’t know

If you had to choose, which one of the following
BEST describes the way you think of yourself?
British
English
Scottish

Welsh

European

Irish
Northern Irish
Ulster

Other answer [For all open answers please see Tabl]

None of these
Don't know

GB Sweden Finland Norway
Total Total Total Total
1933 1004 991 835

% % % %

6 0 - definitely will not 5 0 — definitely will not vote 7 n/a
vote
2 1 2 1 3 n/a
3 2 4 2 2 n/a
3 3 2 3 3 n/a
2 4 3 4 2 n/a
9 5 8 5 6 n/a
5 6 2 6 4 n/a
7 7 7 7 8 n/a
8 8 9 8 12 n/a
6 9 5 9 13 n/a

48 10 — definitely will vote 48 10 — definitely will vote 36 n/a

n/a Don’t know 5 Don’t know 3 n/a

30 26 23 37

52 63 58 36

17 11 19 27

50 Swedish 68 Finnish 71 Norwegian 76

32 Scandinavian 10 European 14 Scandinavian 8

European 12 Scandinavian 8 European 8
3 Other answer 6 Other answer 4 Other answer 4
2 None of these 2 None of these None of these 1
1 Don’t know 2 Don’t know 1 Don’t know 3
0
0
2
1
3
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